
Company Address City State Zip E-mail Cell #

President Chiono Vic Coca-Cola North Amercia 3 Park Plaza Ste #600 Irvine CA 92614 vichiono@coca-cola.com 949/322-5283 

Vice Pres/Treas Zimmermann Charles Retired 75 St Timothy Ct Danville CA 94526 charlesjzim@gmail.com 925-785-8868

Secretary Sharp-Villanueva Mickie the Performance Group 14241 E. Firestone Blvd La Mirada CA 90638 mickiev@tpgsalesservices.com 949-233-6983

Board of Trustees

3 Year Term Crocker Willie Bimbo Bakeries USA 7897 Horizon St. Chino CA 91708 wcrocker@bbumail.com (714) 319-0517

Kelly Bob Hidden Villa Ranch 658 Mesquit Street Los Angeles CA 90021 bkelly@hiddenvilla.com 714-801-7162

2 year Term Grosse Dave the Performance Group 14241 E. Firestone Blvd La Mirada CA 90638 daveg@tpgsalesservices.com 714-206-7867

Gundersen Lisa Ivar's Displays 2314 E. Locust Ct. Ontario CA 91761 lisa@ivarsdisplay.com 909-957-7095

Hepler Ed SNACK FACTORY 1240 Constitution Way Tracy CA 95376 ehepler@pretzelcrisps.com 209-666-7017

Otsuji Sandy

NOVA Early College High 

School 920 W. 17th St Santa Ana CA 92706 sotsuji@cox.net
949 300-2588

Sanders Perry Smithfield Foods

11500 Ambassador Drive 

Suite 500 Kansas City MO 64153 perry.sanders@sf-fl.com
805-861-8712

1 year Term Christianson Paul Christianson West 12340 Seal Beach Blvd Ste B 125 Seal Beach CA 90740 paul@christiansonwest.com 562-595-3628

Dimond Dave Milton's Baking Company 5875 Avenida Encinas Carlsbad CA 92008 ddimond@miltonsbaking.com 949-303-3399

Paul Bob Navigator Sales 3870 E. Eagle Drive Anaheim CA. 92807 bob@navigatorsales.com 714-292-7892

Roeper Glen Snyder's-Lance, Inc. 915 Calle Frondosa San Dimas CA 91773 groeper@snyderslance.com 562-656-7220

Trickel Shelly Ventura Foods 40 Pointe Drive Brea CA 92821 strickel@venturafoods.com 626-484-2860

Van Gorkom Jim NuCal Foods 720. Stockton Ave. Ripon CA 95366 jvangorkom@nucalfoods.com 209-614-5136

Guests French Jim Co-Sales Company
Bishop Ranch 8, 5000 Executive 

Parkway, Suite 230
San Ramon CA 94583  jfrench@co-salesnc.com 925-984-1777
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